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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1106C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118021

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Property ID
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Laurence G Sobczak

896 3rd StE

St Paul MN 55102-3142
*896 3RD ST E

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 12/20/2010

ADAM GOTZIAN'S SUB. OF BLK. 84,
LYMAN DAYTONS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL PART OF LOT 4 DESC AS FOL
BEG AT NE COR OF SDLOT 4 TH W 4
FT TO APT TH SELY TOAPTONEL
OF AND 60 FT S FROM NE COR OF

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,876.93
1.00
1.00
1.00

$11,876.93
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$12,016.93

33-29-22-23-0095

Federal National Mortgage Assn
14221 Dallas Pkwy Ste 11201
Dallas TX 75254-2957

*759 BUSH AVE

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/20/2010

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL 44/50 THRU 59 W 13 1/3 FT OF
LOT 5 ANDE 13 1/3 FT OF LOT 6 BLK
52

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,132.55
1.00
1.00
1.00

$11,132.55
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$11,272.55

29-29-22-44-0011

State Of Mn Trust Exempt
PO Box 64097

St Paul MN 55164-0097
*766 FULLER AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 12/20/2010

BUTTERFIELD SYNDICATE
ADDITION NO. 1 LOT 8 BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

17,165.22
1.00
1.00
1.00

$17,165.22
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$17,305.22

35-29-23-42-0158

Alan B Cramer

33901 458th Pl

Aitkin MN 56431-5125

*38 LAWSON AVE W
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 12/20/2010

FAWCETTS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,
MINNESOTA LOT 2BLK 1

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*%% Qwner ***

14,185.39
1.00
1.00
1.00

$14,185.39
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$14,325.39

30-29-22-23-0161

Stephanie Cramer

38 Lawson Ave W

St Paul MN 55117-4941

*38 LAWSON AVE W
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 12/20/2010

FAWCETTS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,
MINNESOTA LOT 2BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

#%% Taxpayer ***

30-29-22-23-0161
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Pepe Malo Babadjide

79 Lawson Ave

St Paul MN 55117-4942

*79 LAWSON AVE W
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 12/20/2010

J. F. EISENMENGER'S ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL LOT 16 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,285.39
1.00
1.00
1.00

$13,285.39
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$13,425.39

30-29-22-23-0089

Paula Costilla
692 Minnehaha Ave W
St Paul MN 55104-1624

*692 MINNEHAHA AVE W

*Ward: 1
*Pending as of: 12/20/2010

SYNDICATE NO. 4 ADDITION LOT 4
BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

16,820.85
1.00
1.00
1.00

$16,820.85
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$16,960.85

35-29-23-11-0029

Us Bank Nat Assoc

3300 Sw 34th Ave Ste 101
Ocala FL 34474-4438
*610 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 12/20/2010

BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO
ST.PAUL E 21 FT OF LOT 7 AND ALL
OF LOT 6BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

18,016.01
1.00
1.00
1.00

$18,016.01 29-29-22-43-0095
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$18,156.01

C.D.B.G. Funds
Total Demolition: $102,482.34
Total DSI Admin Fee: $805.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $140.00
Total Attorney Fee: $35.00
Project Total: $103,462.34
7 Parcel(s)

1 Exempt Parcel(s)
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