15:10:12 1/4/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1106C Assmt: 118021 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Laurence G Sobczak	ADAM GOTZIAN'S SUB. OF BLK. 84, LYMAN DAYTONS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL PART OF LOT 4 DESC AS FOL BEG AT NE COR OF SD LOT 4 TH W 4 FT TO A PT TH SELY TO A PT ON E L OF AND 60 FT S FROM NE COR OF	Demolition — —	1.00	11,876.93	\$11,876.93	33-29-22-23-0095
896 3rd St E		DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
St Paul MN 55102-3142		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*896 3RD ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	5.00 1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7						
*Pending as of: 12/20/2010		*** Owner and Taxpaye	т ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
— — — — — — — — — — Federal National Mortgage Assn	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Demolition		11,132.55	<u> </u>	
14221 Dallas Pkwy Ste 11201	PAUL 44/50 THRU 59 W 13 1/3 FT OF	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	2) 2) 22 11 0011
Dallas TX 75254-2957	LOT 5 AND E 13 1/3 FT OF LOT 6 BLK 52	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*759 BUSH AVE	32	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$11,272.55	
*Pending as of: 12/20/2010		*** Owner and Taxpave	T ***		Ψ11,272.33	
1 Cliding as 01. 12/20/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
State Of Mn Trust Exempt	BUTTERFIELD SYNDICATE ADDITION NO. 1 LOT 8 BLK 8	Demolition		17,165.22	\$17,165.22	35-29-23-42-0158
P0 Box 64097		DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	***EXEMPT***
St Paul MN 55164-0097		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*766 FULLER AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1					\$17,305.22	
*Pending as of: 12/20/2010		*** Owner and Taxpaye	T ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
	FAWCETTS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,	Demolition		14,185.39	\$14,185.39	30-29-22-23-0161
33901 458th Pl	MINNESOTA LOT 2 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	50 27 22-25-0101
Aitkin MN 56431-5125		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*38 LAWSON AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5					\$14,325.39	
*Pending as of: 12/20/2010		*** Owner ***			+- ·,5 2 0.05	
Stephanie Cramer 38 Lawson Ave W	FAWCETTS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINNESOTA LOT 2 BLK 1	*** Taxpayer ***				30-29-22-23-0161

*38 LAWSON AVE W

St Paul MN 55117-4941

*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 12/20/2010

** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds

15:10:12 1/4/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1106C Assmt: 118021 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Pepe Malo Babadjide	J. F. EISENMENGER'S ADDITION TO	Demolition		13,285.39	\$13,285.39	30-29-22-23-0089
79 Lawson Ave	ST. PAUL LOT 16 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
St Paul MN 55117-4942		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
79 LAWSON AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 5				=	\$13,425.39	
Pending as of: 12/20/2010		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		4-2, -2-2	
1 Olding as 01. 12/20/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
	SYNDICATE NO. 4 ADDITION LOT 4			16,820.85	- — _ _ _ _ <u>_</u> _ —	35-29-23-11-0029
92 Minnehaha Ave W	BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	33-27-23-11-0027
t Paul MN 55104-1624		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
692 MINNEHAHA AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 1				=	\$16,960.85	
Pending as of: 12/20/2010		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		Ψ10,700.02	
1 Chang as 61. 12/20/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
Js Bank Nat Assoc	BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO	Demolition		18,016.01	\$18,016.01	29-29-22-43-0095
300 Sw 34th Ave Ste 101	ST. PAUL E 21 FT OF LOT 7 AND ALL	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	_, _,
Ocala FL 34474-4438	OF LOT 6 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
610 REANEY AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				=	\$18,156.01	
Pending as of: 12/20/2010		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		. ,	
1 thang at an 12/20/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
Total Demolition:					_ — — — — —	- — — — — — -
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$805.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$140.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$35.00					
Project Total:	\$103,462.34					

7 Parcel(s)
1 Exempt Parcel(s)